800.445.6404 • tasklighting.com22
•	 50,000	hour	LED	life	at	70%	lumen	maintenance
•	 2700K	(Warm	White)	or	3000K	(Neutral	White)
•	 Each	end	field	trimmable	up	to	3"
•	 15V	DC	plug-in	or	hardwire	drivers	(ordered	separately)
•	 Accessories	sold	separately:	Center	Bracket	Support
•	 No	UV	or	IR
FEATURES
Sempria®	LED Lighted Closet Rod
Illuminated LED Lighted Closet Rod
      PART NUMBER LENGTH WATTS
LUMENS
Based on 3000K
(approx. per fixture)*
  KELVIN
 TEMP
	LC9R18-4-P-Finish-Temp 18" 4 621 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R24-6-P-Finish-Temp 24" 6 828 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R30-8-P-Finish-Temp 30" 8 1035 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R36-10-P-Finish-Temp 36" 10 1242 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R42-12-P-Finish-Temp 42" 12 1449 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R48-14-P-Finish-Temp 48" 14 1656 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R54-16-P-Finish-Temp 54" 16 1863 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R60-18-P-Finish-Temp 60"	 18 2070 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R66-20-P-Finish-Temp 66" 20 2277 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R72-22-P-Finish-Temp 72"	 22 2484 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R78-24-P-Finish-Temp 78"	 24 2691 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R84-26-P-Finish-Temp 84"	 26 2898 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R90-28-P-Finish-Temp 90"	 28 3105 2700K,	3000K
	LC9R96-30-P-Finish-Temp 96"	 30 3312 2700K,	3000K
Flange set included with each closet rod
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LC9R-CBS-P-Finish Center	Bracket	Support	(Use	every	4'
for	fixtures	over	48")
Custom Lengths Available
PART	NUMBERS
White	(WT)
FINISHES
Satin	Nickel	(SN)Bronze	(BZ)Black	(BK)
ACCESSORIES
•	 Closet	Lighting
•	 Laundry	Room	Lighting
APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Task Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products
without prior notice
Flange	Section
2	1/2"
1	1/8"
Dimensions: 18"	-	96"	L	x	1½"	W	x	1¼"	H
Construction	Materials: Extruded aluminum-Powder Coat Finish
Wattage: 1/4 Watt LEDs
Color	Temp	(Kelvin): 2700K (Warm White) or
3000K (Neutral White)
CRI: 90+
LED	Beam	Angle: 120º
Input	Voltage: 15 Volt DC
Mounting: Flange set and center brackets
Max	Run: Refer to driver specs
Wiring: 18/2 solid (recommended)
Environment: Dry and wet locations
SEMPRIA®	LED	LIGHTED	CLOSET	ROD¼
watt
INSTALLATION	COMPONENTS
FLANGE	SET
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LC9R-FS-P-BK LED Closet Rod Flange Set-Black
LC9R-FS-P-BZ LED Closet Rod Flange Set-Bronze
LC9R-FS-P-SN LED Closet Rod Flange Set-Satin Nickel
LC9R-FS-P-WT LED Closet Rod Flange Set-White
1	1/4"
1	1/2"
LIGHTEDCLOSETROD-SPEC-0517
POWER	SUPPLIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TLD-24WSI 24W	plug-in	15VDC call	for	dimming	options
TLD-D30WSO 30W	hardwire	15VDC
TLD-D45WSO 45W	hardwire	15VDC
TLD-D60WSO 60W	hardwire	15VDC
TLD-D75WSO 75W	hardwire	15VDC
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SP-20FT-18/2 20	foot	spool	of	18/2	awg	solid	wire
SP-50FT-18/2 50	foot	spool	of	18/2	awg	solid	wire
MCS-10-BR 10W	Max	-	Magnetic	Contact	Switch	-	Brown
MCS-10-GR 10W	Max	-	Magnetic	Contact	Switch	-	Gray
MCS-10-WT 10W	Max	-	Magnetic	Contact	Switch	-	White
MCS-100-BR 100W	Max	-	Magnetic	Contact	Switch	-	Brown
MCS-100-GR 100W	Max	-	Magnetic	Contact	Switch	-	Gray
MCS-100-WT 100W	Max	-	Magnetic	Contact	Switch	-	White
3	3/8"
1"